KOLAR Document ID: 1796679

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form CDP-5 May 2011 Form must be Typed

EXPLORATION & PRODUCTION WASTE TRANSFER

Operator Name:	License Number:			
Operator Address:				
Contact Person:	Phone Number: () -			
Permit Number (API No. if applicable):	Lease Name:			
Source of Waste:	Well Number:			
Emergency Pit Settling Pit Workover Pit Drilling Pit Burn Pit Haul-off Pit Steel Pit Spill / Escape Dike	Source Location (QQQQ): -			
No Waste to be Hauled: (If checked, provide an explanation as to why n	o waste was hauled in the Comments area.)			
Type of waste to be disposed: Fluid Soil Mud /	Cuttings Other:			
Amount of waste: No. of loads Barrels	TonsYDS			
Destination of waste: Reserve Pit Haul Off Pit Disposal Well	Lease Road Dike / Berm Other:			
If waste is transferred to another reserve pit, is the lease active? Yes	No			
Location of Waste Disposal: Destination Out of State: (If checked, provide the location of where the v	vaste was hauled in the Comments area.)			
	Date of Waste Transfer:			
Operator Name:	License No.:			
Lease Name:	Sec Twp R East West			
Docket No./API No.:	County:			
Comments:				
Submitted Electronically				

NON-HAZARDOUS SPECIAL WASTE &	and the second se
	STOS MANIFEST
MASTE &	ASBED JE758
NON-HAZARDOUS SPECIAL WASTE	No. 10100
BUTE CONVETTINGEN BUTE CONVETTINGEN	1111
I Hans a work aspaston waste, compared	KCasp-10
BUILT CONVECTING IN WARDE IN NOT ASDESION WARDE COMPLETES All of Section I) Section I GENERATOR (Generator completes all of Section I)	A REAL PROPERTY AND A REAL PROPERTY A REAL PROPERTY AND A REAL PRO
ONEOK NGL Pipeline L.L.C. b. Generating the	37.615967, KS 67642
	JOD # . 2
405-328-1404 I. Phone No.1	
e. Phone Nat	TYPE
a Owner's Name	DM - METAL OPLIM DP - PLASTIC OPLIM
KSFCL24-03724	Containers B - BAG
Drilling Mud and Water k. Quality Q. O. C. The	NO. TRUCK
Description of Waster	COLOR INV ADDICATION UNITS
A DESCRIPTION I hereby certify that the above named material is not a hazardous waste as defined by 40 CPR Part and a process central carbon of the second s	POUNDS AND if the p POUNDS
ACCEPTION S CERTIFICATION: I hereby certify that the above named material is not a hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR Part and as the best provided described and packaged, and is in proper condition for transportation according to applicable of a previously restricted hazardous waste subject to the Land Disposal Restrictions, I certify and waste and is a frequency described of a previously restricted hazardous waste subject to the Land Disposal Restrictions, I certify and y and the termination of the previously restricted hazardous waste subject to the Land Disposal Restrictions, I certify and y and the termination of the previously restricted hazardous waste subject to the Land Disposal Restrictions, I certify and y and the termination of the previously restricted hazardous waste subject to the Land Disposal Restrictions, I certify and y and the termination of the previously restricted hazardous waste subject to the Land Disposal Restrictions, I certify and y and the termination of termina	varrant that the waste v - YARDS Part 261 MP - CUBIC METERS v - CUBIC YARDS
table been treated in accordance with the requirements of 40 CFR Part cod who is the requirements of 40 CFR Par	2.4 O. OTHER
Signature Shipment Dat	0
TRANSPORTER (Generator complete a-d; Transporter II complete	TRANSPORTER II
TRANSPORTER I	
SET Environmental Inc. h. Name:	
1. Hudross	
Noble, OK 73000	
A STATE THAT I STATE THE STATE AND A STATE	
405-872-1400 e. Truck No.: k. Phone No.:	I. Truck No.:
Acrosled Lorense No. State m. Vehicle License No./State Acrosledgest of Materials: Diver Syname Shipment Date m. Uehicle License No./State Acknowledgment of Rec n. Driver Signature	Shipment Date
DESTINATION (Generator completes a-d; destination site com	
Size Name: WASTE CONNECTIONS c. Phone No.: (620)	275-4421
	275-5047
1250 C Deservery Dd - Oradan Olto KO C704C	
1250 S. Raceway Rd. • Garden City, KS 67846	
Discrepancy indication Space:	
	regoing is true and accurate.
Decrepancy indication Space:	regoing is true and accurate.
Decrepancy indication Space:	324
Decrepancy indication Space	3 2 4 t Date
Decrepancy indication Space:	324 t Date
Decrepancy indication Space:	3 2 4 t Date
Decrepancy indication Space:	324 t Date
Decrepancy indication Space:	3 2 4 t Date bletes e.
Decrepancy indication Space:	3 2 4 t Date Dietes e.
Decrepancy indication Space:	3 2 4 t Date Dietes e.
Decreasing indication Space:	t Date bletes e. bl: bletes e. bletes e.
Decrepancy indication Space:	3 2 4 t Date Dietes e.
Decreasing indication Space: Thereby certify that the above named material has been accepted and to the best of my knowledge the form There of Actionard Agent Signature Receipt Chan IV ASBESTOS (Generator completes a-d; f, g, Shipper' completes Proper's' Name. Aspect's' Address: Aspect's' Address: Aspect's' Address: Aspect's' Special Handling Instructions and additional information: FIGATION: I beetly fectuse that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately described above by proper shipper's' Name & The Proper's' Name & The Proper's' Name & The Aspect of Name &	t Date bletes e. bl: bletes e. bletes e.
Decrepancy indication Space: There at Actionant Agent Signature Receipted and to the best of my knowledge the form in the set of the atown named material has been accepted and to the best of my knowledge the form in the set of the atown named material has been accepted and to the best of my knowledge the form in the set of the atown named material has been accepted and to the best of my knowledge the form is the set of the atown named material has been accepted and to the best of my knowledge the form is the set of the atown named material has been accepted and to the best of my knowledge the form is the set of the atown named material has been accepted and to the best of my knowledge the form is the set of the atoms is the set of the se	
Decreasing indication Space: There is Automatic Agent Signature Receipted and to the best of my knowledge the form in the set of the above named material has been accepted and to the best of my knowledge the form is the above named material has been accepted and to the best of my knowledge the form is the above has a subscript of the set	
Decreption Space:	
Decessarcy indication Space: Thereby centry that the above named material has been accepted and to the best of my knowledge the form the set Attornal Agent Bignsture	

NON NON	-HAZARDOUS SP	ECIAL WASTE	No. 7	6759
CONNECTRONS INC.	If waste is asbestos waste, cor If waste is NOT asbestos wast	nplate Sections 1, II, III and IV, e, complete only Sections 1, II a	nd III.	
n 1	GENERATOR (Gene	erator completes all of Section I)		KGS-76
erator Name ONEOK NG		b. Generating Location:	37.615967.	99.795001
TOO W. Finit		d. Address	Ford	NODION
Tulsa, OK 7		U. Musteri	lob #	2408-0295
ne No. 405-3.	28-1404	t. Phone No.:	000	
r of the generating facility differ				
WASTE CODE	FCL24-03 Mud and Water	h. Purchase Order No. 7 2 4 1 2 0 8 K. Quantity	Containers No. TYPE	TYPE DM - METAL DRUM DP - PLASTIC DRUM B - BAG BA - 6 ML PLASTIC BAG or WRAP T - TRUCK
NERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby	Signature	he Land Disposal Head at defined by 40 C	FR Part 261.	0 - OTHER UNITS P - POUNDS Y - YARDS MF - CUBIC METERS YP - CUBIC METERS YP - CUBIC YARDS 0 - OTHER
tion II	TRANSPORTER (General	ator complete a-d; Transporter II con	TRANSPORTER II	
	SPORTER I		THAT'S STATE	The state of the second
SETEN	vironmental Inc.	h. Name:		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1100 N.	Main Street	i. Address:		
Noble.	OK 73068			
Deliver Name/Title:	Aaterials:	j. Driver Name/Title: k. Phone No.: m. Vehicle License No./S Acknowledgment of R n. Driver Signature	tate: eceipt of Materials:	I. Truck No.:
Sections III	DESTINATION (Generator	completes a-d; destination site co	ompletes e-i.	
Site Name: WASTE CO Physical Address: 5023 Fin 1250 S.	NNECTIONS mey County Landfill Raceway Rd. • Garden C	City, KS 67846	0) 275-5047	
Discrepancy indication Space: Standard Constitution Space: Standard Constitution Space: Standard Constitution Space:	Bignature		eipt Date	
Section IV	ASBESTOS (Generate	or completes a-d; f, g, Shipper* cc	mpletes e.	
	1F		No.:	
a. Shipper's' Name:				
	and the second se			for fortun lands and
CERTIFICATION: I handly ductors the tableset placeded, and are in at roop e. Stopper's' blacrie & Titler	instructions and additional information a the constants of this consignment are fully an exclaim proper condition for transport accordin	id accurately described above by proper- ing in applicable international and national	I governmental regulations	
Names and Address al Responsible Agency Fnable: Non-H Geographic to the concern, we worked gave for to Construction Retain	nabble: Both % mb crents leaders operation controls of supervision in Green-Photoern to Generator Can	frinktio% nonfrial nur familia being derrodished or reneverated.	nina damonano ur esservation armaportar Ratain - Ook	r comation, or toals. Jerningst - Clemenation Photoen
standa - Contractor Hola	Citra		The second second second second	

Operator culars to the company which owns, lesses, operates, controls, or supervises	table % nontrinble % nontrinble the facility being demolished or renovated, or the date TOR RETAIN	netition of renovation operations, or
Circutier Inon-teacter Titures at a		notificat of renovation operations, or t
	at a shirth	
C Harrier & address of Post/Type	Operator's * Signature	Date
 Operator's Name & Title: 		
OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION I hereby declare that the contents of this consigning access declared and lessed, and see in all respects in proper condition for transport by I	the sent area and area and area and the sentence of the senten	mment regulations
d. Special handling instructions and additional information:	Distance of the state of the st	shoping name and are classified
c. Operator's " Address		
a Operator's* Name:	b. Operator's * Phone No.:	
Section IV ASBESTOS (Generator comp	bletes a-d, f, g; Operator * completes e.)	
There is Automatic Agent Signature	Receipt Date	
Decrepancy indication Space:	he best of my knowledge the foregoing is true and	i accurate.
HARPER, KS 67058		
Physical Address 440 N/E 150TH ROAD	d. Mailing Address: PO BOX 493 HARPER, KS 67	058
a Site Name PLUMB THICKET LANDFILL	DO DOV 405	
Section III DESTINATION (Generator of	c. Phone No.: 620-896-2229	
Shipment Date	n. Driver's Signature	Shipment Date
Accountingement of receipt of materials.		
Venice License No. / State:	Acknowledgement of Receipt of Materia	ts.
d Dhone No. B. Hook Woll	m. Vehicle License No. / State:	
c. Driver Name / The-872-1400 Print / Type 1 / 1 /	j. Driver Name / Title: k. Phone No.: I. Trut	1 TYPE
TONO HOUSZERIE	1 Dalace Name / Tiller	
Address Noble, OK 73068	L'Address,	
aName: 1100 N. Main Street	h.Name:	
SET ETRANSPORTER tal Inc.	TRANSPORTER	
Section II TRANSPORTER (Generator	complete a-d, Transporter II complete h-n	the subscription of the second se
Generator Authorized Agent Name Signature	Shipment Date	
hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR Part 201.		O - OTHER
are applicable state taw, has been properly described, classified and packaged, and exclusion regulations. AND, if the waste is a treatment residue of a previously res Reservicions, I certify and warrant that the waste has been treated in accordance with t	stricted hazardous waste subject to the Land Deposa- the requirements of 40 CFR Part 268 and is no longer a	M ³ , CUBIC METERS YX CUBIC YARDS
GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the above named material is no any applicable state tay, has been properly described, classified and packaged, and any applicable state tay.	d is in proper condition for transportation according to	Y YARDS
	the based on the second s	UNITS P. POLNOS
	THE FLIT	O- OTHER
L Description of Waste	k. Quantity Units No TYPE	OR WHAP
E WOI WASTE CODE Drilling Mud and Water		B - BAG
NUMBER CON NS PTL 24-130	2 4 7 2 0 7 Conservers	DM - METAL DRUM DP - PLASTIC DRUM
g Charge's Name	Owner's Phone No	TIPE
 encode no a panerating facility railiers main the generator, provide: 		
	L Phone No Job # 2	
LASTER TURA OK 74103	a reserves -	
A deservative Name 100 W. Filter Stridel	h Generating Location 37.615067	
Section) GENERATOR (Generator complete)	all of firm hore 1)	
	serve dissolutions 1, 13 april 111	
and the second sec	ave. 1. 11. 111 great 1 w	
NON HARADOUS SPECIAL	L WASTE & ASBESTOS MA	NIFEST
ATTA CIAL CIAL		
NON-HAZARDOUS SPECIAL		HEFERT

NON-HAZARDOUS SPECIAL WASTE WASTE NO.	76764
BATE CONVERSION IN IN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	
BARTE COUNT THEN IN H Waste IS NOT ascession Waste, all of Section I)	
GENERATOR (carrierator completes and VCG of L	
ONE OK NGL Pipeline L.L.C. b. Generating Location	
a Generator Name TOD W. Fifth Street d. Address 37.015404	
* ASTRIN TUISA, OK 74103 FOCO, 103 - 2408-029	15
105-328-1404 1 Phone No.: 103 2402	
e. Phone No	DM - METAL DRUM
9 Owner's Name 1 INC INASTE CODE KSFQL24-037241208 Containers Type	DP . PLASTIC DIM
Drilling Mud and Water k. Quantity Units No. TYPE	B · BAO BA · 6 MEL PLASTIC BAG or WRAP T · TRUCK
	O - OTHER
Concernence of the second seco	P - POUNDS Y - YARDS M ¹ - CUBIC METERS Y ² - CUBIC YARDS
	0 · OTHER
Signature Signature Transporter I complete e-g)	
TRANSPORTER (Generator complete a-d; Transporter II complete h-ri)	and the second
TRANSPORTER I TRANSPORTER II	
SET Environmental Inc. h. Name:	and the second
1100 N Main Street	
Noble, OK 73068	
c Driver Name/Title: j. Driver Name/Title:	
d Phone No: 405-872-1400 e. Truck No.: 1414 k. Phone No.: I.	Truck No.:
I Vehicle License No./State: 1647695 m. Vehicle License No./State:	
Acknowledgment of Receipt of Materials: Acknowledgment of Receipt of Materials:	
s09116291n_	
Driver Signature Shipment Date Driver Signature	Shipment Date
DESTINATION (Generator completes a-d; destination site completes e-f.	
IS A STATE CONNECTIONS	
c. Phone No.: (620) 275-4421	
1250 S. Raceway Rd. • Garden City, KS 67846	
e. Discrepancy indication Space	
I hereby certify that the above named material has been accepted and to the best of my knowledge the foregoing is true and accepted and to the best of my knowledge the foregoing is true and accepted and to the best of my knowledge the foregoing is true and accepted and to the best of my knowledge the foregoing is true and accepted and to the best of my knowledge the foregoing is true and accepted accepted and to the best of my knowledge the foregoing is true and accepted acce	and the second se
the best of my knowledge the foregoing is true and ac	curate
theme of Authorizants Argans Dignatures D 9, 1 0 2 7	
Destine IV	
ADDESTOS (Generator completes a-d 1 o Shipport	
b. Shipper's' Address	
Description of the second seco	
Shipper's' Special Handling Instructions and additional Information:	
belief placeted, and an a difference of this consignment are time and	
Stopper's' Special Handling Instructions and additional information: ExtraFicAtion: I besty decars that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately described above by proper stripping name and are classed Shopper's' Name & Tele Name and Address D. Shipper's' Phone No.	fiel metanut
Name and Address b. Shipper's' Phone No.	Friendped, marked, and
of Peeponetole Agency	
oper raters to the company etach owns, lesses, convicted over the context	Outo
add may 6127	
Pole Destination Retain Green Return to Generator Canany, Date	
Priable: Non-triable; Both% friable% nonfriable%	Cronutions, or beatly